

Situation of work =
 Agency by which work is executed =
 Date of measurement =
 No. and date of agreement =
 (These four lines should be repeated if
 more than one measurement is taken)

Particulars	Dates of actual measurement				Contract value
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Dewariga Pahar Road					
Shivpur Harizan taluk					
Name of Contractor: - Shashi Bhushan Kumar					
Ward no. - 7 Near Bhagwati Ashan Village					
North of the road - 821304					
Agreement no. - 200, 200/51/1000/200/					
2020-2021 - Dated - 30/01/21					
Agreement of work start: - 30/01/21					

1st on A/c bill				
1) Providing setting out pillar -				
Benchmark pillar - 01 no				
Reference pillar - 04 no				
2) Cleaning and grading road				
2 X 22 no X 30m X 3.50 = 1620 Ha				
2 X 1 no X 15m X 3.50 = 105 Ha				
4 = 125 Ha				
or 0.972				
3) Providing corr. of embankment				
with material obtained from borrow				
pit - 2 - 2				
Ch. Fall Area Mean Distance Volume				
0 2.362				
50 2.016 2.189 50 109.43				
100 6.155 4.016 50 209.27				
150 5.337 3.716 50 287.30				
200 6.186 3.762 50 288.01				
250 4.887 3.512 50 275.80				
300 4.230 1.584 50 229.14				
350 4.392 4.237 50 216.87				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cof of 22
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty vide item no (16) - P (9)					
87 m @ Rs 721.95					Rs 62810 =
(17) Road marking on P.C.C					
Qty vide item no (17) - P (9)					
49 m @ Rs 810.46					Rs 39727 =
(18) Climbing tree					
20 nos @ Rs 844.59					Rs 16892 =
(19) F.W. H.P. Culvert					
Qty vide item no (19) - P (9)					
(i) F.W. - 15.660 m @ Rs 279.09					Rs 4341 =
(ii) P.C.C. - 2.85 m @ Rs 4310.92					Rs 12286 =
(iii) P.C.C. sub - 15.17 m @ Rs 5066.65					Rs 76861 =
(iv) R.C.C. pipe 11/2					
(10) - 7.50 RM @ Rs 1956.18					Rs 14896 =
(v) Painting					
(21) 12.48 m @ Rs 100.76					Rs 1257 =
(25) R.C.C. pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (25) - P (9)					

20 RM @ Rs 871.19	Rs 17424 =
	Rs 36,34,109 =
Add 12% G.S.T	Rs 443293 =
Add 1% labor cess	Rs 36941 =
Seigniorage fee	Rs 45637 =
	Rs 42,20,000 =

Less 19.61% below as

per Agreement — Rs 8,27,542 =

Rs 33,92,458 =

18/01/22

22/4/22

AE

C & P
M Kumar
22.04.22